2023 Match Day Apparel & Accessories Price List

Game Day Football Jumpers - Senior

Short Sleeve

Long Sleeve

Elite Short Sleeve

Elite Long Sleeve

Reversible Short Sleeve Jumper
Reversible Long Sleeve Jumper

Game Day Football Jumpers — Junior

Short Sleeve
Long Sleeve

Game Day Football Shorts

Standard - Male & Female
Elite

Game Day Football Socks

Short
Long
Elite — Short or Long

Game Day Netball Apparel

Lycra Body Suit

A Line Dress

Elite A Line Dress

Set of Bibs

Junior Netball T-Shirt Without Velcro
Junior Netball T-Shirt With Velcro

$63.25
$68.81
$73.76
$78.32
$86.90
$95.37

$63.25
$68.81

$30.47
$38.17

$16.65
$17.75
$19.40

$88.33
$77.28
$84.32
$100.54
$39.60
$43.45

All Prices include GST
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Grashan Football Jumpers - Senior

Short Sleeve — V Neck or Round Neck
Long Sleeve — V Neck or Round Neck
Short Sleeve — Round Neck Men’s Elite
Long Sleeve — Round Neck Men'’s Elite
Short Sleeve — V Neck Women'’s Elite
Long Sleeve — V Neck Women’s Elite
Reversible Short Sleeve Jumper
Reversible Long Sleeve Jumper

Grashan Football Jumpers — Junior

Short Sleeve — V Neck
Long Sleeve — V Neck
Short Sleeve — Round Neck
Long Sleeve — Round Neck

Grashan Football Shorts

Standard - Male & Female
Female Scoop Leg

Grashan Football Socks

Short
Long
Elite

Grashan Netball Apparel

Lycra Body Suit

A Line Dress

Set of Bibs

Junior A Line Dress

Junior T-Shirt Without Velcro
Junior T-Shirt With Velcro

$63.91
$70.02
$72.99
§77.72
$72.99
§77.72
$86.90
$93.83

$62.70
$68.81
$62.70
$68.81

$30.03
$36.85

$16.21
$16.76
$18.85

$97.90
$79.20

$99.55

$77.00
$39.60

$42.35

All Prices include GST
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StarSub Football Jumpers - Senior

Short Sleeve — V Neck or Round Neck $63.58
Long Sleeve — V Neck or Round Neck $69.47
Short Sleeve — Round Neck Elite $75.52
Long Sleeve — Round Neck Elite $79.92
Short Sleeve — Reversible V Neck or Round Neck $90.75
Long Sleeve — Reversible V Neck or Round Neck $96.25
Short Sleeve — Elite Reversible V Neck or Round Neck $102.85
Long Sleeve — Elite Reversible V Neck or Round Neck $108.35

StarSub Football Jumpers — Junior

Short Sleeve — V Neck or Round Neck $61.38
Long Sleeve — V Neck or Round Neck $67.27

StarSub Football Shorts

Standard - Male & Female $30.25
Elite - Male & Female $40.15
Female Scoop Leg $45.65

StarSub Football Socks

Short $17.75
Long $18.30
Elite - Short $19.95
Elite - Long $21.05

StarSub Netball Apparel

Lycra Body Suit $93.06
A Line Dress $83.60
Set of Bibs $97.35

All Prices include GST
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Volunteer Apparel

Coach Bib $33.39
Assistant Coach Bib $33.39
Team Manager Bib $33.39
Umpire Escort Bib $33.39
Water Carrier Bib $33.39
Goal Umpire Bib $33.39
Match Manager Bib $33.39
Coach Armband $19.05
Assistant Coach Armband $19.05
Team Manager Armband $19.05
Doctor Armband $19.05
Trainer Vest $22.00
Trainer Pants $40.43
Runner Shirt $34.38
Runner Shorts $30.58
Boundary Umpire Shirt $34.38
Match Balls
Sherrin Kangaroo Brand Red Leather $136.07
Sherrin Red Leather Size 5 $124.15
Sherrin Red Leather Size 4 $124.15
Sherrin Red Leather Size 3 $115.90
KB Red Synthetic Size 4 $22.75
KB Red Synthetic Size 3 $22.75
KB Red Synthetic Size 2 $22.75
Sherrin Kangaroo Brand Yellow Leather $136.07
Sherrin Yellow Leather Size 5 $124.15
Sherrin Yellow Leather Size 4 $124.15
Sherrin Yellow Leather Size 3 $115.90
KB Yellow Synthetic Size 4 $22.75
KB Yellow Synthetic Size 3 $22.75
KB Yellow Synthetic Size 2 $22.75

All Prices include GST
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Training Balls (these balls must NOT be used in matches)

Sherrin Leather AFL Training Replica Red Size 5 $56.49
Sherrin Leather AFL Training Replica Red Size 4 $56.49
Sherrin Leather AFL Training Replica Red Size 3 $56.49
Sherrin Leather AFL Training Replica Yellow Size 5 $56.49
Sherrin Leather AFL Training Replica Yellow Size 4 $56.49
Sherrin Leather AFL Training Replica Yellow Size 3 $56.49
Sherrin Wizard Red Size 5 $40.62
Sherrin Wizard Red Size 4 $40.62
Sherrin Wizard Red Size 3 $40.62
Sherrin Wizard Yellow Size 5 $40.62
Sherrin Wizard Yellow Size 4 $40.62
Sherrin Wizard Yellow Size 3 $40.62
Sherrin Synthetic All Surface Red Size 4 $17.85
Sherrin Synthetic All Surface Red Size 3 $14.00
Sherrin Synthetic All Surface Red Size 2 $14.00
Sherrin Synthetic All Surface Yellow Size 4 $17.85
Sherrin Synthetic All Surface Yellow Size 3 $14.00
Sherrin Synthetic All Surface Yellow Size 2 $14.00
Sherrin Precision Red OR Yellow Leather Size 5 $112.20
Sherrin Precision Red OR Yellow Leather Size 4 $112.20
Sherrin Precision Red OR Yellow Synthetic Size 4 $35.00
Sherrin Precision Red OR Yellow Synthetic Size 3 $35.00
Sherrin Precision Red OR Yellow Synthetic Size 2 $35.00
Netballs
Spalding Netball Size 5 $25.00
Gilbert Netball Size 5 $25.00

All Prices include GST
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Accessories

Sherrin Mesh Ball Bag $28.00
Sherrin Pump $9.30
Sherrin Pressure Gauge $18.00
Sherrin Inflating Needles (2 Pack) $2.30

Under-9 & Under-10 Equipment

Portable Goals (1 Set) $85.00
Ground Markers (40 Pack) $61.00
Buffalo Sports Carry Bag $35.00
Wrist Bands (Individual) $2.30
Wrist Bands (Set of 24; 8 of each colour) $49.50
Complete Kit (Portable Goals X 2, Ground Markers X 1, $330.00

Carry Bag X 1, Sherrin Synthetic Size 2 Footballs X 2, Set of
Wrist Bands X 1)

All Prices include GST



