

Game Day Football Jumpers - Senior	
Short Sleeve	\$63.25
Long Sleeve	\$68.81
Elite Short Sleeve	\$73.76
Elite Long Sleeve	\$78.32
Reversible Short Sleeve Jumper	\$86.90
Reversible Long Sleeve Jumper	\$95.37
Game Day Football Jumpers – Junior	
Short Sleeve	\$63.25
Long Sleeve	\$68.81
Game Day Football Shorts	
Standard - Male & Female	\$30.47
Elite	\$38.17
Game Day Football Socks	
Short	\$16.65
Long	\$17.75
Elite – Short or Long	\$19.40
Game Day Netball Apparel	
Lycra Body Suit	\$88.33
A Line Dress	\$77.28
Elite A Line Dress	\$84.32
Set of Bibs	\$100.54
Junior Netball T-Shirt Without Velcro	\$39.60
Junior Netball T-Shirt With Velcro	\$43.45



Grashan Football Jumpers - Senior	
Short Sleeve – V Neck or Round Neck	\$63.91
Long Sleeve – V Neck or Round Neck	\$70.02
Short Sleeve – Round Neck Men's Elite	\$72.99
Long Sleeve – Round Neck Men's Elite	\$77.72
Short Sleeve – V Neck Women's Elite	\$72.99
Long Sleeve – V Neck Women's Elite	\$77.72
Reversible Short Sleeve Jumper	\$86.90
Reversible Long Sleeve Jumper	\$93.83
Grashan Football Jumpers – Junior	
Short Sleeve – V Neck	\$62.70
Long Sleeve – V Neck	\$68.81
Short Sleeve – Round Neck	\$62.70
Long Sleeve – Round Neck	\$68.81
Grashan Football Shorts	
Standard - Male & Female	\$30.03
Female Scoop Leg	\$36.85
Grashan Football Socks	
Short	\$16.21
Long	\$16.76
Elite	\$18.85
Grashan Netball Apparel	
Lycra Body Suit	\$97.90
A Line Dress	\$79.20
Set of Bibs	\$99.55
Junior A Line Dress	\$77.00
Junior T-Shirt Without Velcro	\$39.60
Junior T-Shirt With Velcro	\$42.35



Short Sleeve – V Neck or Round Neck	\$63.58
Long Sleeve – V Neck or Round Neck	\$69.47
Short Sleeve – Round Neck Elite	\$75.52
Long Sleeve – Round Neck Elite	\$79.92
Short Sleeve – Reversible V Neck or Round Neck	\$90.75
Long Sleeve – Reversible V Neck or Round Neck	\$96.25
Short Sleeve – Elite Reversible V Neck or Round Neck	\$102.85
Long Sleeve – Elite Reversible V Neck or Round Neck	\$108.35
Star Sub Faathall lumpara luniar	

### **StarSub Football Jumpers – Junior**

Short Sleeve – V Neck or Round Neck	\$61.38
Long Sleeve – V Neck or Round Neck	\$67.27

### **StarSub Football Shorts**

Standard - Male & Female	\$30.25
Elite - Male & Female	\$40.15
Female Scoop Leg	\$45.65

### StarSub Football Socks

Short	\$17.75
Long	\$18.30
Elite - Short	\$19.95
Elite - Long	\$21.05

### **StarSub Netball Apparel**

Lycra Body Suit	\$93.06
A Line Dress	\$83.60
Set of Bibs	\$97.35



Volunteer Apparel	
Coach Bib	\$33.39
Assistant Coach Bib	\$33.39
Team Manager Bib	\$33.39
Umpire Escort Bib	\$33.39
Water Carrier Bib	\$33.39
Goal Umpire Bib	\$33.39
Match Manager Bib	\$33.39
Coach Armband	\$19.05
Assistant Coach Armband	\$19.05
Team Manager Armband	\$19.05
Doctor Armband	\$19.05
Trainer Vest	\$22.00
Trainer Pants	\$40.43
Runner Shirt	\$34.38
Runner Shorts	\$30.58
Boundary Umpire Shirt	\$34.38
Match Balls	
Sherrin Kangaroo Brand Red Leather	\$136.07
Sherrin Red Leather Size 5	\$124.15
Sherrin Red Leather Size 4	\$124.15
Sherrin Red Leather Size 3	\$115.90
KB Red Synthetic Size 4	\$22.75
KB Red Synthetic Size 3	\$22.75
KB Red Synthetic Size 2	\$22.75
Sherrin Kangaroo Brand Yellow Leather	\$136.07
Sherrin Yellow Leather Size 5	\$124.15
Sherrin Yellow Leather Size 4	\$124.15
Sherrin Yellow Leather Size 3	\$115.90
KB Yellow Synthetic Size 4	\$22.75
KB Yellow Synthetic Size 3	\$22.75
175 17 11 15 11 11 15 11 15	<b>*</b>

KB Yellow Synthetic Size 2

\$22.75



### Training Balls (these balls must NOT be used in matches)

Sherrin Leather AFL Training Replica Red Size 5	\$56.49
Sherrin Leather AFL Training Replica Red Size 4	\$56.49
Sherrin Leather AFL Training Replica Red Size 3	\$56.49
Sherrin Leather AFL Training Replica Yellow Size 5	\$56.49
Sherrin Leather AFL Training Replica Yellow Size 4	\$56.49
Sherrin Leather AFL Training Replica Yellow Size 3	\$56.49
Sherrin Wizard Red Size 5	\$40.62
Sherrin Wizard Red Size 4	\$40.62
Sherrin Wizard Red Size 3	\$40.62
Sherrin Wizard Yellow Size 5	\$40.62
Sherrin Wizard Yellow Size 4	\$40.62
Sherrin Wizard Yellow Size 3	\$40.62
Sherrin Synthetic All Surface Red Size 4	\$17.85
Sherrin Synthetic All Surface Red Size 3	\$14.00
Sherrin Synthetic All Surface Red Size 2	\$14.00
Sherrin Synthetic All Surface Yellow Size 4	\$17.85
Sherrin Synthetic All Surface Yellow Size 3	\$14.00
Sherrin Synthetic All Surface Yellow Size 2	\$14.00
Sherrin Precision Red OR Yellow Leather Size 5	\$112.20
Sherrin Precision Red OR Yellow Leather Size 4	\$112.20
Sherrin Precision Red OR Yellow Synthetic Size 4	\$35.00
Sherrin Precision Red OR Yellow Synthetic Size 3	\$35.00
Sherrin Precision Red OR Yellow Synthetic Size 2	\$35.00
Netballs	
	<b>ድ</b> ጋር በር
Spalding Netball Size 5	\$25.00

Gilbert Netball Size 5

All Prices include GST

\$25.00



### **Accessories**

Sherrin Mesh Ball Bag	\$28.00
Sherrin Pump	\$9.30
Sherrin Pressure Gauge	\$18.00
Sherrin Inflating Needles (2 Pack)	\$2.30

### **Under-9 & Under-10 Equipment**

Portable Goals (1 Set)	\$85.00
Ground Markers (40 Pack)	\$61.00
Buffalo Sports Carry Bag	\$35.00
Wrist Bands (Individual)	\$2.30
Wrist Bands (Set of 24; 8 of each colour)	\$49.50
Complete Kit (Portable Goals X 2, Ground Markers X 1, Carry Bag X 1, Sherrin Synthetic Size 2 Footballs X 2, Set of Wrist Bands X 1)	\$330.00